

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 102124097

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.08.24 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.151,29 RON - 2.151,29 RON

---

Descriere: DIBLU BUC 24 1.6808 40.34 BURGHIU BUC 5 8.404 42.02 MANUSI PER 5 19.328 96.64 DISC BUC 4 4.2025 16.81 TEAVA \*15 BUC 4 4.2025 16.81 DIBLU BETON BUC 30 1.6807 50.42 BURLAN BUC 5 28.572 142.86 DIBLURI BUC 30 0.8403 25.21 PANZA FLEX BUC 10 4.2015 42.02 AUTOFIETANT BUC 50 0.2522 12.61 SPUMA BUC 5 26.89 134.45 DIBLU BUC 10 0.84 8.4 SPUMA BUC 5 24.37 121.85 TEAVA 40X40X2 BUC 3 86.2733 258.82 SURUB BUC 30 0.8403 25.21 PANZA FLEX BUC 5 10.084 50.42 ELECTROZ \*3.2 KG 2 29.41 58.82 SAPA PT SPINI BUC 2 31.935 63.87 ULEI MOTOCOASA BUC 2 9.245 18.49 INCHIZATOARE MARE BUC 2 12.605 25.21 ROBINET LAVOAR BUC 1 105.04 105.04 DOP UNIVERSAL BUC 2 7.565 15.13 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40 BUC 4 13.445 53.78 SURUB+PIULITA+SAIBA BUC 40 1.2185 48.74 LAC PROTECT 0.75L BUC 5 23.529 117.65 DILUAN 0.9L BUC 2 10.085 20.17 IMBINARE BUC 14 1.2607 17.65 BRIDA BUC 2 126.05 252.1 SURUB PT LEMN BUC 1 30.25 30.25 CIMENT HOLCIM SACI 6 26.0504 156.3 VAR PRAF SAC 3 21.0084 63.03 SILICON BUC 2 10.085 20.17 2151.29

---